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Brand: Xtreme Vac by ODB
Model: DCL500SM16
Discount: 6%

Common Options

HOPPER DECAL WRAP

LED TRAFFIC DIRECTIONAL LIGHT BAR ON REAR DOOR

TWO SURFACE MOUNTED LED FLASHERS IN FRONT BUMPER
CHIPPER DOOR

Other Options Available

MSRP
$4,042.01
$2,069.44
$1,576.21
$848.94

ciequipment.com

NC Sheriffs' Association
Contract #24-08-0421

Discounted Price
$3,799.48
$1,945.27
$1,481.64

$798.00



