

ciequipment.com

Item 1628

Brand: Xtreme Vac by ODB

Model: DCL500SM16

Discount:

NC Sheriffs' Association Contract #24-08-0421

Common Options	MSRP	<b>Discounted Price</b>
HOPPER DECAL WRAP	\$4,042.01	\$3,799.48
LED TRAFFIC DIRECTIONAL LIGHT BAR ON REAR DOOR	\$2,069.44	\$1,945.27
TWO SURFACE MOUNTED LED FLASHERS IN FRONT BUMPER	\$1,576.21	\$1,481.64
CHIPPER DOOR	\$848.94	\$798.00

6%

**Other Options Available**